Applications
Key Features
This laser package is designed for OEM
Integration and is ideal for:
• High Resolution Raman Spectroscopy
Portable Raman
Process Raman
• Direct-Diode Frequency Doubling

Stability Range 15 - 45 ºC
SMSR 35 - 45 dB
Fiber
105 micron
core multi-
mode(MM)
fiber
Output Power
Stability 1% typical
λ (nm) Output
Power (mW)
Base Part
Number
Max Current,
Voltage
638 350* RI0638MB0350MX 1000 mA, 3.3V
660 250 RI0660MB0250MX 1000 mA, 3.3V
680 300 RI0680MB0300MX 1000 mA, 3.3V
785
350 RI0785MB0350MX 1000 mA, 2.3V
600 RI0785MB0600MX 1350 mA, 2.3V
800 RI0785MB0800MX 1500 mA, 2.3V
808
350 RI0808MB0350MX 1000 mA, 2.3V
600 RI0808MB0600MX 1350 mA, 2.3V
800 RI0808MB0800MX 1500 mA, 2.3V
830
350 RI0830MB0350MX 6000 mA, 2.3V
600 RI0830MB0600MX 1350mA, 2.3V
800 RI0830MB0800MX 1500 mA, 2.3V
860
350 RI0860MB0350MX 1000 mA, 2.3V
600 RI0830MB0600MX 1350 mA, 2.3V
976
600 RI0976MB0600MX 1500 mA, 2.3V
800 RI0976MB0800MX 1500 mA, 2.3V
4000** RI0976MB4000MX 6000 mA, 2.3V
5000** RI0976MB5000MX 7000 mA, 2.3V
1064
350 RI1064MB0350MX 1350 mA, 2.3V
600 RI1064MB0600MX 1500 mA, 2.3V
800 RI1064MB0800MX 1500 mA, 2.3V